TARIFE DISTRIBUTION

FILE PACKAGE NO.: LA-18-0062

DATE: October 1, 2018

STATE: LOUISIANA

EFFECTIVE DATE: 10/01/2018

TYPE OF DISTRIBUTION: Approved

PURPOSE: Withdraw Group Emergency Alerting and Dispatching Systems
TARIFE SECTION PAGE NUMBER PAGE REVISION
G113 1 0002

G113 2 0002

G113 3 0003

G113 Cont. (pg) 1 0002

G Subj. Indx (pg) 11 0002



AT&T LOUISIANA

LA-18-0062

GENERAL EXCHANGE GUIDEBOOK

Second Revised Page 1

EFFECTIVE: October 1, 2018

Al113. OBSOLETE SERVICE OFFERINGS - MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS

Al113.1
A113.2
Al113.3
Al113.4
Al113.5
Al113.6
A113.7
Al113.8
Al113.9

(DELETED)

Reserved For Future Use
Reserved For Future Use
Special Billing Services
Reserved For Future Use
Reserved For Future Use
Reserved For Future Use
Reserved For Future Use
Custom Calling Services

A113.9.1 Genera
A113.9.2 Provision of Service
A113.9.3 Rates

A113.10
Al113.11
Al113.12
Al113.13
Al113.14

Reserved For Future Use
Reserved For Future Use
Reserved For Future Use
Reserved For Future Use
Reserved For Future Use

CONTENTS

W W W w w w R

N L

©)



AT&T LOUISIANA GENERAL EXCHANGE GUIDEBOOK Second Revised Page 1

LA-18-0062 EFFECTIVE: October 1, 2018

A113. OBSOLETE SERVICE OFFERINGS - MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS
A113.1 (DELETED) ©)



AT&T LOUISIANA GENERAL EXCHANGE GUIDEBOOK Second Revised Page 2

LA-18-0062 EFFECTIVE: October 1, 2018

A113. OBSOLETE SERVICE OFFERINGS - MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS
A113.1 (DELETED) (Cont'd) ©)



AT&T LOUISIANA GENERAL EXCHANGE GUIDEBOOK Third Revised Page 3

LA-18-0062 EFFECTIVE: October 1, 2018

A113. OBSOLETE SERVICE OFFERINGS - MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS
A113.1 (DELETED) (Cont'd) ©)

A113.2 Reserved For Future Use
A113.3 Reserved For Future Use

A113.4 Special Billing Services

A. Specia Billing Number Plan
(Obsoleted January 23, 1985, Type B)

1. A Specia billing numbering plan may be furnished subscribers in order to associate originating toll calls with specific
stations, departments, projects, etc., at rates specified following.

Monthly
Rate uUSsoC
(@  Each group of 20 special billing codes, or fraction $- BLN

thereof

A113.5 Reserved For Future Use
A113.6 Reserved For Future Use
A113.7 Reserved For Future Use
A113.8 Reserved For Future Use



AT&T LOUISIANA GENERAL EXCHANGE GUIDEBOOK Second Revised Page 11

LA-18-0062 EFFECTIVE: October 1, 2018

SUBJECT INDEX

SUBJECT Section

G.
General Terms and CONAITIONS........covueueriiuiieeiitei ettt e bbbt s e b st ebeneenan A2
(DELETED) ©)

LCT (0N ol g o RS Y[l TSR A3



