TARIFF DISTRIBUTION

FILE PACKAGE NO.: LA-18-0062

DATE: October 1, 2018

STATE: LOUISIANA

EFFECTIVE DATE: 10/01/2018

TYPE OF DISTRIBUTION: Approved

PURPOSE: Withdraw Group Emergency Alerting and Dispatching Systems

TARIFF SECTION	PAGE NUMBER	PAGE REVISION
G113	1	0002
G113	2	0002
G113	3	0003
G113 Cont. (pg)	1	0002
G Subj. Indx (pg)	11	0002

A113. OBSOLETE SERVICE OFFERINGS - MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS

CONTENTS

A113.1	(DELETED)	1	(D
A113.2	Reserved For Future Use	3	
A113.3	Reserved For Future Use	3	
A113.4	Special Billing Services	3	
A113.5	Reserved For Future Use	3	
A113.6	Reserved For Future Use	3	
A113.7	Reserved For Future Use	3	
A113.8	Reserved For Future Use	3	
A113.9	Custom Calling Services	3.1	
A113.9.	l General	3.1	
A113.9.	2 Provision of Service	3.1	
A113.9.	3 Rates	3.1	
A113.10	Reserved For Future Use	4	
A113.11	Reserved For Future Use	4	
A113.12	Reserved For Future Use	4	
A113.13	Reserved For Future Use	4	
A113.14	Reserved For Future Use	4	

A113. OBSOLETE SERVICE OFFERINGS - MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS A113.1 (DELETED)

(D)

A113. OBSOLETE SERVICE OFFERINGS - MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS A113.1 (DELETED) (Cont'd)

(D)

A113. OBSOLETE SERVICE OFFERINGS - MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS

A113.1 (DELETED) (Cont'd)

(D)

A113.2 Reserved For Future Use

A113.3 Reserved For Future Use

A113.4 Special Billing Services

A. Special Billing Number Plan (Obsoleted January 23, 1985, Type B)

(a)

1. A Special billing numbering plan may be furnished subscribers in order to associate originating toll calls with specific stations, departments, projects, etc., at rates specified following.

	Monthly	
	Rate	USOC
Each group of 20 special billing codes, or fraction	\$-	BLN

A113.5 Reserved For Future Use

A113.6 Reserved For Future Use

A113.7 Reserved For Future Use

A113.8 Reserved For Future Use

SUBJECT INDEX

SUBJECT	Section	
G.		
General Terms and Conditions	A2	
(DELETED)		(D)
Grouping Service	A3	